SCHOOL DISTRICT OF MONDOVI MONDOVI, WISCONSIN CHARTER SCHOOL AUTHORIZER ANNUAL REPORT YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2020

SECTION I: AUTHORIZER INFORMATION

Authorizing Entity:	School District of Mondovi
Authorizer Address:	337 N Jackson Street, Mondovi, WI 54755
Authorizer Contact Person:	Mr. Greg Corning
Contact Person Title:	Superintendent
Contact Person Phone:	715-926-3684
Contact Person Email:	gcorning@mondovi.k12.wi.us

SECTION II: CHARTER SCHOOL INFORMATION

Charter Schools Currently Under Contract:			也是"万学"的
	Contract	Contract	Grades
School Name	Start Date	Expiration Date	Served
Anthony Acres	7/1/2019	6/30/2022	6-12

Charter Schools Whose Contract was Non-renewed or Revoked:

None

Charter Schools Currently Under Contract that have not Opened:

Anthony Acres

Charter Schools that Closed:

None

SECTION III: ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE OF CHARTER SCHOOLS

N/A – The school was not opened to students in 2019-20.

SECTION IV: FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE OF CHARTER SCHOOLS

N/A – The school was not opened to students in 2019-20.

SECTION V: OTHER CONTRACT TERMS AND EXPECTATIONS – N/A

SECTION VI: AUTHORIZER OPERATING COSTS

N/A – The school was not opened to students in 2019-20.

SECTION VII: SERVICES PROVIDED TO CHARTER SCHOOLS

SERVICES PROVIDED	FUNCTION CODE	COST
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION	230000	\$ 270
GENERAL OPERATIONS	253000	22,752
BUILDING MAINTENANCE	254000	1,194
OTHER SERVICES	290000	3,707
TOTAL	是你是 法律权 医神经管理	\$ 27,923